
                     

Type 
Chuck 

Size 
Transfer ratio 

Maximum 

drilling

capacity

The 

minimum 

distance 

(between 

the two 

axis)

Maximum 

distance 

(between 

the two 

axis) 

Axes

   

U-100 * 165 

C-5 

C-6 

C-9 

1:1 

1:1 

1:1 

5.0 

6.0 

8.0 

13 

18 

26 

   

100 * 165 
3-8 axis

U-120 * 200

C-6 

C-9 

C-12 

1:1 

1:1 

(Strong) 

6.0 

8.0 

11 

18 

26 

28 

120 * 200 4-12 axis

U-120 * 300

C-6 

C-9 

C-12 

1:1 

1:1 

(Strong) 

6.0 

8.0 

11 

18 

30 

30 

120 * 300 4-14 axis

U-160 * 450

C-6 

C-9 

C-12 

1:1 

1:1 

(Strong) 

6.0 

8.0 

11 

18 

30 

30 

160 * 450 6-14 axis

U-170 * 300

C-6 

C-9 

C-12 

1:1 

1:1 

(Strong) 

6.0 

8.0 

11 

18 

30 

30 

170 * 300 6-14 axis

U-220 * 360

C-6 

C-9 

C-12 

1:1 

1:1 

(Strong) 

6.0 

8.0 

11 

18 

30 

30 

220 * 360 6-14 axis

U-270 * 300

C-6 

C-9 

C-12 

1:1 

1:1 

(Strong) 

6.0 

8.0 

11 

18 

30 

30 

270 * 300 6-14 axis

U-270 * 450

C-6 

C-9 

C-12 

1:1 

1:1 

(Strong) 

6.0 

8.0 

11 

18 

30 

30 

270 * 450 6-14 axis


